Run Date: 4/26/2024 Cabinet for Health and Family Services

Department for Medicaid Services

Monthly Managed Care Member Counts

TEAM
KENTUCKY. 03/01/2024

CABINET FOR HEALTH
AND FAMILY SERVICES

Run Time: 3:05:31 PM

Undup Undup Undup Undup Undup Fee For Undup
MCO** Region Member MCO** Region Member MCO** Region Member Member MCO** Region Member Service  Region Member
Count Count Count Count Count ok Count
Aetna 1 12,476| |Anthem 1 9,934| |Humana 1 7,541 Passport By Molina 1 4,877 |WellCare 1 27,445| |FFS 1 8,789
2 26,076 2 15,155 2 12,172 2 8,823 2 45,665 2 15,242
3 30,781 3 34,701 3 38,257 3 206,859 3 34,814 3 47,512
4 37,834 4 28,158 4 21,363 4 20,316 4 67,946 4 26,053
5 51,568 5 38,513 5 34,850 5 30,217 5 78,752 5 29,569
6 24,630 6 13,399 6 10,655 6 7,966 6 31,545 6 10,348
7 15,843 7 9,512 7 8,624 7 5,860 7 42,499 7 11,694
8 32,252 8 17,800 8 17,451 8 14,022 8 113,905 8 26,267
Aetna Sum: 231,460, |Anthem Sum: 167,172| |Humana Sum: 150,913| |Passport By Molina Sum 298,940 |WellCare Sum: 442,571| FFS Sum:| 175,474

Undup
Member
Count

4,738
7,754
25,302
11,399
17,590
7,235
4,735
9,062
87,815

Region

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Aetna SKY Member Count
(as of Run Date)

23,686

United

United Sum:

Managed Care Monthly Member Counts - Mar 20 End of Report

**Note: MCO Member counts are based on capitation payments
made to the MCO for the reported month.

***Note: Fee For Service Member counts reflect eligibility counts for
the reporting period.

Page 1 of 1




	Managed Care Monthly Member Counts

