Run Date: 4/26/2024

## Cabinet for Health and Family Services Department for Medicaid Services

Monthly Managed Care Member Counts 03/01/2024



MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Aetna	1	12,476
	2	26,076
	3	30,781
	4	37,834
	5	51,568
	6	24,630
	7	15,843
	8	32,252
Aetna	Sum:	231,460

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Anthem	1	9,934
	2	15,155
	3	34,701
	4	28,158
	5	38,513
	6	13,399
	7	9,512
	8	17,800
Anthem	Sum:	167,172

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Humana	1	7,541
	2	12,172
	3	38,257
	4	21,363
	5	34,850
	6	10,655
	7	8,624
	8	17,451
Humana	Sum:	150,913

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Passport By Molina	1	4,877
	2	8,823
	3	206,859
	4	20,316
	5	30,217
	6	7,966
	7	5,860
	8	14,022
Passport By Molina	Sum:	298,940

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
WellCare	1	27,445
	2	45,665
	3	34,814
	4	67,946
	5	78,752
	6	31,545
	7	42,499
	8	113,905
WellCare	Sum:	442,571

Run Time: 3:05:31 PM

Fee For Service	Region	Undup Member Count
FFS	1	8,789
	2	15,242
	3	47,512
	4	26,053
	5	29,569
	6	10,348
	7	11,694
	8	26,267
FFS	Sum:	175,474

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
United	1	4,738
	2	7,754
	3	25,302
	4	11,399
	5	17,590
	6	7,235
	7	4,735
	8	9,062
United	Sum:	87,815

Aetna SKY Member Count as of Run Date)	
23,686	ô

<sup>\*\*</sup>Note: MCO Member counts are based on capitation payments made to the MCO for the reported month.

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Note: Fee For Service Member counts reflect eligibility counts for the reporting period.